Triple Offset Valves
2
FLOWSEAL MS
Value Statement
For the harsh conditions of critical process applications, steam isolation,
high cycle frequency, and temperature extremes, the Flowseal MS
triple-offset metal-seated valve provides unmatched performance,
reliability, and quality.

Every Flowseal MS triple-offset butterfly valve has an
identification plate giving full details of the valve. The
numbering system used on the identification plate is
explained in the following chart.
1. Design Type
GA API 609 Table 2, lugged
GI ISO 5752 Table 4 short, flanged
GG ASME B16.10 Table 1/8, Table 2/12
2. Identity Code
2 Current Manufacturing Series
(factory assigned)
3. Size
0080 3" (DN80)
0100 4" (DN100)
0150 6" (DN150)
0200 8" (DN200)
0250 10" (DN250)
0300 12" (DN300)
0350 14" (DN350)
0400 16" (DN400)
0450 18" (DN450)
0500 20" (DN500)
0600 24" (DN600)
4. Nominal Pressure
M ASME 150
N ASME 300
R ASME 600
5. Seal Ring
1 Laminated, 321 SS/Graphite (STD)
X Special
FLOWSEAL
A Crane Co. Company
9200 New Trails Drive, Suite 200 • The Woodlands, TX 77381-5219
281-298-5463 • Fax: 281-298-1920 • www.cranevalve.com
Subject to change without notice. Flowseal is a trademark of Crane Co. ©2004 Crane Co.
CV-504  0804